
7-11-21 2021 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL CATEGORY RESULTS

Order: 1) 15KM Racers 2) Handcycles 3) Paracycles 4) Juniors  5) Road Bike Female 6) Road Bike Male                                                                                                                          
7) TT Bike Female 8) TT Bike Male 9) Recumbent (Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards

Place GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME RAW TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED MPH

1 MALE Juniors Road 16 Brown Ethan 22:39 22.52

1 FEMALE ROAD 38 Harrison Jackie 21:49 23.38

2 FEMALE ROAD 50 Sweet Diane 23:44 21.49

3 FEMALE ROAD 60 Betz JoAnn 24:14 21.05

4 FEMALE ROAD 42 Westmoreland Melissa 24:22 20.93

1 MALE ROAD 45 Connor Brendan 21:07 24.15

2 MALE ROAD 46 Sarricchio Michael 21:09 24.11

3 MALE ROAD 60 O’Connor Dennis 22:09 23.02

4 MALE ROAD 49 Almonte Ricardo 22:11 22.99

5 MALE ROAD 50 Goldstein Adam 22:16 22.90

6 MALE ROAD 31 Arias Marc 22:17 22.89

7 MALE ROAD 59 Boisselle Dale 28:04 18.17

1 FEMALE TT 63 Besuden Kimberly 21:53 23.31

1 MALE TT 72 Barker Barry 26:58 18.91

1 MALE TT 37 Mora Miguel 18:28 27.62

2 MALE TT 66 Eccleston Kevin 20:45 24.58

3 MALE TT 53 Tisdale David 21:56 23.25

4 MALE TT 55 Dailey Mark 22:26 22.73

5 MALE TT 68 Thornbrough Mitchell 22:46 22.40
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7-11-21 2021 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL OVERALL RESULTS

Order: 1) 15KM Racers 2) Handcycles 3) Paracycles 4) Juniors  5) Road Bike Female 6) Road Bike Male                                                                                                                          
7) TT Bike Female 8) TT Bike Male 9) Recumbent (Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards

Place GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME RAW TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED MPH

1 MALE TT 37 Mora Miguel 18:28 27.62

2 MALE TT 66 Eccleston Kevin 20:45 24.58

3 MALE ROAD 45 Connor Brendan 21:07 24.15

4 MALE ROAD 46 Sarricchio Michael 21:09 24.11

5 FEMALE ROAD 38 Harrison Jackie 21:49 23.38

6 FEMALE TT 63 Besuden Kimberly 21:53 23.31

7 MALE TT 53 Tisdale David 21:56 23.25

8 MALE ROAD 60 O’Connor Dennis 22:09 23.02

9 MALE ROAD 49 Almonte Ricardo 22:11 22.99

10 MALE ROAD 50 Goldstein Adam 22:16 22.90

11 MALE ROAD 31 Arias Marc 22:17 22.89

12 MALE TT 55 Dailey Mark 22:26 22.73

13 MALE Juniors Road 16 Brown Ethan 22:39 22.52

14 MALE TT 68 Thornbrough Mitchell 22:46 22.40

15 FEMALE ROAD 50 Sweet Diane 23:44 21.49

16 FEMALE ROAD 60 Betz JoAnn 24:14 21.05

17 FEMALE ROAD 42 Westmoreland Melissa 24:22 20.93

18 MALE TT 72 Barker Barry 26:58 18.91

19 MALE ROAD 59 Boisselle Dale 28:04 18.17
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